
Study Practice Retrieval Practice

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

A
ve

ra
ge

F
al

se
A

la
rm

P
ro

po
rt

io
n
Pre-stress Post-stress

*

Study Practice Retrieval Practice
(Restricted)

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

0.55

0.60

0.65

A
ve

ra
ge

So
ur

ce
M

em
or

y
P

ro
po

rt
io

n


	Copy of Figure 3 JOVE

